

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 338 1007 365"><u>C-482 No.31 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 409 1166 443"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 465 1489 611">Mr. Raja Rastogi proxy counsel for Mr. Karan Anand, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <ol data-bbox="691 633 1489 981" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="691 633 1489 734">2. Mr. Manoj Bhatt, learned Brief Holder for the State.<li data-bbox="691 757 1489 857">3. Learned counsel for the applicant seeks adjournment.<li data-bbox="691 880 1489 925">4. Adjournment is granted.<li data-bbox="691 947 1489 981">5. List this case on 28.05.2026. <p data-bbox="1185 1081 1457 1149" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 07.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 1149 738 1171">Mamta</p>